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1. The PRA Ground School Class Met My Exceptions

Create Chart

Download

The Class Exceeded My Expectations
The Class Was As | Expected

The Class Fell Below My Expectations

2. The Ground School Meeting Software Performance
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Percent

75.0%
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0.0%

answered question

skipped question
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Download

Worked Great
Was Functional
Did Not Perform Well

Other (please specify)
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3. My Preference For Class Timing
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skipped question
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Download

Once AWeek Was Great

Twice AWeek Would Work Better ( Tues / Thurs
)

Three Times A Week Would Work Better ( M-W-
F)
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4. Presentation Content Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
I think the Presentation was Great 75.0% 3
I think the Presentation was Acceptable 25.0% 1
I think the Presentation was Poor 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 0
answered question 4
skipped question 0
5. This training was a worthwhile investment Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
A Great Value 75.0% 3
A Good Value 25.0% 1
APoor Value 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 0
answered question 4
skipped question 0
6. What Aspects of Ground School Do You Think Worked Well? Download
Response
Count
Hide Responses 4
1. This was the first on-line class | have ever been involve with, | think all aspects ofthe Fri, Feb 18,2011 5:56 PM Find...
class worked well and | was well pleased.
2. Being web based was great, cost was comparable to other options but was specific  Fri, Feb 18,2011 4:57 PM Find...
to Gyro so was a better value to me.
3. Greatexplanations of what to expect on exam. Fri, Feb 18,2011 2:56 PM  Find...
4. lliked the question format with explaination when needed. Fri, Feb 18,2011 9:37 AM  Find...
answered question 4
skipped question 0
7. What Aspects of Ground School Did Not Work Well and How Could They Be Improved? Download
Response
Count
Hide Responses 4
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1. Like I said above this was myfirstclass so | don't know how to improve on anyparts  Fri, Feb 18,2011 5:56 PM Find...
ofthe class.
2. video could have been better but got the information across. Fri, Feb 18,2011 4:57 PM  Find...
3. Need to be a little more interactive...however, | understand that this is hard to do. Fri, Feb 18,2011 2:56 PM  Find...
4. Video was very small. Would have liked more interactions between students and Fri, Feb 18,2011 9:37 AM  Find...
instructor but | understood issues with students open mikes. My cell modem worked
most of the time but | did have a few lag periods.
answered question 4
skipped question 0
8. Overall, how satisfied are you with this training course ? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Satisfied 100.0% 4
Satisfied 0.0% 0
Not Satisfied 0.0% 0
answered question 4
skipped question 0
9. Would You Recommend This Course To Other Students? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 100.0% 4
No 0.0% 0
answered question 4
skipped question 0
10. As APRA Member, Do You Feel Sport Pilot Ground School Is A Good Create Chart Download
Membership Benefit?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Much A Good PRA Member Benefit 100.0% 4
A Good Member Benefit 0.0% 0
Not A Significant Member Benefit 0.0% 0
answered question 4
skipped question 0
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